November-2023

Generate time 2023-11-16 20:28:57 (BST)

Banker Family

Summary

Month Summary

Total Purchase 22,667.00
Summary 0.00
Total Meal 286.00
Meal Charge 79.26
Total Meal Cost 22,667.00
Total Deposit 23,927.00
Total Other Cost 1,260.00
Reserve 0.00
Memebers Summary
Name M eal Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost Total Cost Due
Ariful Islam 38.00 3,011.70 3,500.00 114.55 3,126.25 373.75
Kamal Uddin 31.00 2,456.91 3,576.00 114.55 2,571.46 1,004.54
Manik 34.00 2,694.68 3,566.00 114.55 2,809.23 756.77
Maruf Khan 21.50 1,703.99 2,000.00 114.55 1,818.54 181.46
Md.Emon 6.00 475.53 0.00 114.55 590.08 -590.08
Mominul Islam 18.00 1,426.59 2,500.00 114.55 1541.14 958.86
Sazzadul islam 9.00 713.30 0.00 114.55 827.85 -827.85
Shahed Al Islam 39.50 3,130.58 5,920.00 114.55 3,245.13 2,674.87

Shahin Vaiyya 38.50 3,051.33 0.00 114.55 3,165.88 -3,165.88



Tareq Aziz 34.00 2,694.68

Tarequl islam 16.50 1,307.71

Name
Ariful Islam
Kamal Uddin

Manik
Maruf Khan

Md.Emon
Mominul Islam
Sazzadul islam
Shahed Al Islam
Shahin Vaiyya

Tareq Aziz

Tarequl islam

Name

Ariful Islam
Mominul Islam
Manik

Kamal Uddin
Tareq Aziz
Maruf Khan
Tarequl islam
Shahed Al Islam

Total

114.55

114.55

Amount

3500

2500

3566

3576

174

2000

2691

5920

23927

2,809.23

1,422.26

Join date
2023-03-06
2023-10-21
2023-03-06
2023-05-21
2023-11-16
2023-03-06
2023-03-06
2023-03-05
2023-03-06
2023-10-16

2023-03-06



Name Date Product Amount

Kamal Uddin 2023-11-13 Cal Mas murgi sobji 3500
Shahed Al ISlam 2023-11-11 Cal mas murgi sobji. 1970
Shahed Al Islam 2023-11-11 Dim sobji 190
Shahed Al Islam 2023-11-08 Bazar 2500
Tarequl islam 2023-11-05 Mas Mangso Sobji 2691
Ariful Islam 2023-11-01 Monthly Bazar 3500
Mominul Islam 2023-11-01 Monthly Bazar 2500
Manik 2023-11-01 Monthly Bazar 3566
Kamal Uddin 2023-11-01 Monthly Bazar 76
Tareq Aziz 2023-11-01 Monthly 174
Maruf Khan 2023-11-01 Monthly Bazar 2000
Total 22667

Name Date Product Amount
Shahed Al Islam 2023-11-08 WiFi Bill 1260
Tota 1260

2023-11-16
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Tarequl islam 0.5 0 1
Shahin Vaiyya 0.5 1 1
Shahed Al Islam 0.5 1 1
Mominul I1slam 0.5 1 0
Md.Emon 05 0 1

Maruf Khan 0.5 0 1



Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Mominul Islam
Md.Emon
Maruf Khan
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Mominul Islam
Md.Emon
Maruf Khan
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Name

0.5

0.5

2023-11-15

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-11-14

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-11-13

Breakfast

1 0
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 0
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 0
0 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 0
0 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1

Lunch Dinner



Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Mominul Islam
Md.Emon
Maruf Khan
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Mominul Islam
Maruf Khan
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Name

Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Maruf Khan

Manik

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-11-12

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-11-11

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 0
0 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 0
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1



Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Name

Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Maruf Khan
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Name

Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Mominul Islam
Maruf Khan
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Name

Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Mominul Islam
Maruf Khan

Manik

0.5

2023-11-10

Breakfast

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

2023-11-09

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-11-08

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 2
0 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 0
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 0
0 1
1 1



Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Mominul Islam
Maruf Khan
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Mominul Islam
Maruf Khan
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Name
Tarequl islam

Tareq Aziz

0.5

0.5

2023-11-07

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-11-06

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-11-05

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 0
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 0
0 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1



Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Mominul Islam
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Manik

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Manik

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam

Mominul Islam

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5
2023-11-04

Breakfast

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

2023-11-03

Breakfast

0

2023-11-02

Breakfast
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

0.5

1 1
1 1
0 1
1 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 0



Maruf Khan
Manik
Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Mominul Islam
Maruf Khan
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-11-01

Breakfast

0.5

0

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0 0
1 1
1 0
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 0
0 1
0 1
1 1
1 1



